## Huron Valley Promise Let's Give our Children a Competitive Edge

Please make your tax deductible donation to the Huron Valley Promise to allow us to provide grants and spread the important message of continuing education to insure our students continued success.

Name: Address:_							
Phone:				E-mail:			
Amount:	\$1,000	\$500	\$250	\$100	\$50	Other\$	
Please ma (HVEI	ke checks F - Huron V	payable to Valley Pror	: Huron Val nise)	ley Educati	on Founda	ation – Huron Valley Promise	
Mailing Address: Hand Deliver to:		2390 S. Milford Road, Highland, MI 48357 or Huron Valley Community Schools Administration Office, or Huron Valley State Bank Branch offices					

\* Huron Valley Education Foundation is a 501-C3

